DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 405S1-G
Coated solid carbide drill for excellent stability
Long solid carbide drills line with exceptional
productivity DSW 16xD, 20xD, 30xD
For more information
2 SOLIDDRILL

C
O
N
M
S
h6
OAL
D
C
m
7
LCF
13
5°
DC AH725 DCONMS LU LCF OAL
DSW030-055-06CI16 3 6 55 60 100
DSW040-069-06CI16 4 6 69 75 115
DSW050-082-06CI16 5 6 82 90 130
DSW060-099-08CI16 6 6 99 108 150
DSW070-114-08CI16 7 8 114 125 165
DSW080-128-08CI16 8 8 128 140 180
DSW030-075-06CI20 3 6 75 80 120
DSW040-084-06CI20 4 6 84 90 130
DSW050-112-06CI20 5 6 112 120 160
DSW060-131-06CI20 6 6 131 140 185
DSW080-168-08CI20 8 8 168 180 230
DSW100-215-10CI20 10 10 215 230 290
DSW030-097-06CI30 3 6 97 105 150
DSW040-127-06CI30 4 6 127 135 185
DSW050-157-06CI30 5 6 157 165 215
DSW060-172-06CI30 6 6 172 180 230
DSW070-222-08CI30 7 8 222 230 280
DSW080-257-08CI30 8 8 257 265 315
ISO
Vc (m/min) ø3 - ø5 ø5.1 - ø8 ø8.1 - ø10
70 - 90 0.1 - 0.18 0.1 - 0.2 0.1 - 0.25
70 - 90 0.1 - 0.18 0.1 - 0.2 0.1 - 0.25